Billing Address 🥒 🗵 Shipping Address 🥖 6/20/2024 12:15 PM PAID Edit Alecia Smith Alecia Smith Bidder Number: 5270 RTF Project Services, LLC RTF Project Services, LLC Notes 1402 Water Street 1402 Water Street Lecompte, Louisiana 71346 Lecompte, Louisiana 71346 **United States United States** Phone: (318) 776-6197 Email: asmith@rtfps.com

	7-11/211	asimirie rips.com					*
	Lot# Ctrl#	Title	Description	Qty.	Bid	Ext. Bid	Premium
	443团 17187	Lincoln AC-225 Arc Welder		1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$37.50 ∉dit ∕⁄
L	498a团 16545	Welding Blanket 5 Rolls (Unused)		1	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$24.00 Edit 🖋
	520a∄ 16540	Lot of 3 100ft 12/3 15amp Southwire		1	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$24.00 Edit 🖍
	546② 16028	Set of (3) GREENLEE 6036 Triple Sheave		1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$30.00 Edit 🖋
	561⊠ 16710	Misc Lot of Greenlee Bending Shoe & Hanger		1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$15.00 Edit 🖋
	564C 20 16257	Lot of (2) Roller Stands		1	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$19.50 Edit &
	564D 2 16258	Lot of (2) Roller Stands		1	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$2.25 Edit 🖋
Ē,	565⊠ 16100	GREENLEE 555 Bender		1	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$76.50 Edit 🖋
	568团 16106	GREENLEE 555 Bender		1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00 Edit 🎤
	575团 16120	GREENLEE 555 Bender		1	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$108.00 Edit
	576团 16122	Current Tools Bender model 77 (-shoes)		1	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$85.50 Edit 🖋
	577团 16124	Current Tools Bender model 77 (-shoes)		1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$180.00 ∉dit औ
	585团 16672	Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/ Pedal & Oiler		1	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$585.00 Edit 🖋
	586团 16673	Rigid 535 Electric Pipe Threader w/ Pedal & Oiler		1	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$690.00 Edit
	587团 16676	Rigid 1224 Electric Pipe Threader w/ Pedal & Oiler		1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$975.00 Edit 🖋
		Digid 535 Flactric		1	\$2,000,00	42 000 00	00 0052

\$2,000.00

\$2,000.00

\$300.00

Rigid 535 Electric

weed eaters Hole saws for hand drill Mag drill Porta Power end grinders Lazer Level Torque wrenches 2' - 4' - 6' level welding hoods Tyvex Suits Clear and Tinted Replacement **Shields Paint Rollers** Arc gouging electrodes Arc gouging Stingers C clamps ground clamps with lead Hole punch Set packing puller sets X S 3/8 -42 - 3/4 - 1" Halogen lights Ratchets Breaker bars assorted sockets and extensions, 7" gridders 4-1/2" grinders sledge hammers Sledge Hammers Skil Saw Blades Torches Torch Hose Repair Kits Torch Tips Chairs Pry Bars Drill Bit Sharpener Welding Rods Assorted Valves Block & Tackle Air Tools Replacement Lines for Mig Guns,VIN: 2MN01JAH871001319

Totals				\$4	41,985.00 \$6,297.75 :
Deposits				Expenses	
Credit-Card	\$500.00	Applied 6/21/2024 5:10 PM			No Expenses
				Payments	
				Credit Card Transaction ID: 80497921513 6/21/2024 at 5:10 PM by Donna Arrington	\$500.00
			3% Surcharge 🕔	\$14.56	
				Credit Card Transaction ID: 80600205446 8/21/2024 at 5:11 PM by Donna Arrington	\$53,052.43
			3% Surcharge 🕡	\$1,545.22	
				_	

Subtotal: \$51,992.65 Expenses: \$0.00

Payment Surcharges: \$1,559.78 Invoice Total: \$53,552.43

Payments: \$53,552.43 Balance: \$0.00 MVR-191 (Rev. 01/2017)

CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

T-118

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
2MN01JAH871001319
TITLE NUMBER
777512181293082

YEAR MODEL 2007 MAKE TRMO TITLE ISSUE DATE 06/16/2018 BODY STYLE

TL

PREVIOUS TITLE NUMBER

MAIL TO

COASTAL MULCH & MATERIALS 5516 HIGHWAY 24 NEWPORT NC 28570-5546

ODC	METER	READI	NG
A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	1981-1981-1981	100 (00 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	a table to the second of the second
The Bull of the Country of			e do organización de la compa
	- 010 - 2 12	diameter and the	
OD	OMETE	R STAT	US
A TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF	in the control of the		er interestador appeiros en
Acres a comme	والمعتوب والما	e dation of the second	a concession and
and the second second			rina na mangagan saya. Za saya minakan na saya
T	TTLE B		
	a salah an anta	Andreas Andreas	Andrews and a second
The second second second		e de la companya de l	
Committee of the commit	and the second	and the same	Commencial Services

OWNER(S) NAME AND ADDRESS

COASTAL MULCH & MATERIALS 5516 HIGHWAY 24 NEWPORT NC 28570-5546



The Commissioner of Motor Vehicles of the State of North Carolina hereby certifies that an application for a certificate of title for the herein described vehicle has been filed pursuant to the General Statutes of North Carolina and based on that application, the Division of Motor Vehicles is satisfied that the applicant is the lawful owner. Official records of the Division of Motor Vehicles reflect vehicle is subject to the liens, if any, herein enumerated at the date of issuance of this certificate.

As WITNESS, his hand and seal of this Division of the day and year appearing in this certificate as the title issue date.

COMMISSIONER OF MOTOR VEHICLES

.

LIEN RELEASED BY:

SIGNATURE

TITLE...

DATE

SECOND LIENHOLDER:

FIRST LIENHOLDER:

DATE OF LIEN

DATE OF LIEN

LIEN RELEASED BY:

SIGNATURE

DATE

THIRD LIENHOLDER:

DATE OF LIEN

LIEN RELEASED BY:

SIGNATURE

LE DATE

FOURTH LIENHOLDER:

DATE OF LIEN

LIEN RELEASED BY:

SIGNATURE

TITLE DATE

ADDITIONAL LIENS:

101322377

MVR -191 (Reverse)

Federal and State law requires that you state the mileage in connection with the transfer of ownership. Providing a false statement or falling to properly complete this form may result in fines and/or imprisonment.

MENT OF T	TITLE BY REGISTEI	DEN OSVATED	
in tenniformal to the	CARAGO OF ACADOMICA	KED OWNER	
R KAN	he following printed name a	nd address:	
- 		Voedstock GA	30189
	V annu 1	Ten Blutte	Cost of Much Motor
•	10° L. 2	m. Not water	ids colonet Ton N. 1
) 15 /200	AC
			State State sales are that he or she voluntarily
signed the forege	oing document for the purpose		
Constal	Mukha Mater	ials/LC by Ke	sciler(s)name(s) of principal(s).
Notary Public Sig		AND	AIA M KELLNER
Notary's Printed	or Typed Name Hark		North Carolina Dislow County
My Commission	expires Daniel	A NOS WAREN	mmission Expires
	1 DEA		anuary 18, 2023
Buyer(s) Hand I	Priviled Name KON	<i>y. </i>	tat Amec Foster Wheeler Ka
, hereby makes an	oblication for a new certificat		d vehicle is subject to the following named
d without certi	fication of services)		
☐ Truck Weig	ght Desired		
T Plate No. T	runsferred (List Plate	Number and Expiration)	The state of the s
			: Vehicle or (1) No
	(customer's init	ials)	
Full Legal	Name of Owner (First, Middl	e, Last, Suffix) or Company	
C. II I I	N. CO. FY. NOTE		
		• •	
nants with Kig	ghts of Survivorship?	Circle appropriate of	lock: Q Yes Q No
_	ghts of Survivorship?		
City	ghts of Survivorship?	State Zip Co	
_	ghts of Survivorship?		
_			
City	SECOND LIEN	State Zip Co	de County
_	SECOND LIEN	State Zip Co	
City	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien	State Zip Co	de County
City	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address	State Zip Co	de County Lien holder HD
City	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City	State Zip Co	de County Lien holder ID
City	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City	State Zip Co	de County Lien holder HD
City S required by law.	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City	State Zip Co	Lien holder iD
City S required by law.	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City Policy Number	State Zip Co	Lien holder ID
City	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City Poticy Number	State Zip Co	Lien holder ID
S required by law.	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City Poticy Number hat he or she voluntarily signe	State Zip Co Acci # State State State dthe foregoing document for	Lien holder ID
S required by law.	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City Poticy Number hat he or she voluntarily signe	State Zip Co Acci # State State State dthe foregoing document for	Lien holder ID
S required by law.	SECOND LIEN Date of Lien Lien holder Name Address City Policy Number hat he or she voluntarily signe	State Zip Co Acct # State State State d the foregoing document for	Lien holder ID
	Seller(s) Signate Seller(s) Hand Date 12-12-1 Lecrify that the signed the foregon the signed the foregon to signate My Commission Buyer(s) Signate Buyer(s) Hand PLICATION 1, hereby makes and the to my best kind without certical Truck Weig Plate No. 1 Limited Re (When progress) Full Legal Full Legal	Seller(s) Signature Nenne County Seller(s) Hand Printed Name County Lecrify that the following persons) personally a signed the foregoing document for the purpose County Public Signature Notary Public Signature Notary's Printed or Typed Name Notary's Printed or Typed Name Buyer(s) Signature Buyer(s) Hand Prived Name CERTIFIC, hereby makes application for a new certificative to my best knowledge and belief. I without certification of services) Truck Weight Desired Plate No. Transferred (List Plate (When property taxes are deferred) (customer's init	Seller(s) Signature Senvice Seller(s) Hand Printed Name County Dute Male Date Male Date Male Desired Houchast Dute Male Signature Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Mal



DPSMV 1664 (R 8/22)

LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY & CORRECTIONS OFFICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES CERTIFICATE OF TITLE EXTENSION FORM

RE-ASSIGNMENT SUPPLEMENT TO A CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

FEDERAL and STATE LAW require that you state the mileage in connection with the transfer of ownership. Failure to complete or providing a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment.
NOTICE: (A)

This form is for the use of licensed motor vehicle dealers upon dealer's transfer of a motor vehicle in conjunction with a Certificate of Title. INDIVIDUALS or NON-LICENSED DEALERS CANNOT use this form.

 (C) Each re-assignment shall be in successive order and is not 	t valid until completed in full.
LEGAL NOTICE: Any alteration or erasure voids the assignment.	
RE-ASSIGNMENT SUPPLEMENT TO: (Check one and provide title num	ber)
LOUISIANA CERTIFICATE OF TITLE NO.:	
Worth Carolina CE	ERTIFICATE OF TITLE NO.:
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 20001TAH871	001319
RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	DEALER'S LICENSE NO.
we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described herein has been to	transferred to the following:
lame(s)- RTF Project Services, LLC	
·	
deciress- 140 2 Water street Lecomy I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MIL	
	d is in excess of its mechanical limits. Date of Sale
TENTUS 1 2. The odometer read	ding is not the Actual Mileage. DOMETER DISCREPANCY 6/20/24
ODOMETER READING	Coasta
IGNATURE(S) of Buyer(s)-X	and the said of th
RINTED NAME(S) of Buyer(s)-	of Selleris) Coastal Muzil Danilyma, 11. C
SIGNATURE of Witness-XPRINTED NAME of Witness	MILL NDA
PRINTED NAME of Witness	Sworn to and subscribed by seller before me this Start Notary No.
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	110000
PRINTED NAME of Witness	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PUBLICAN STATE OF S
acknowledgement of witness - state of Louisiana - parish of	
Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after being duly swo seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as his voluntary act and deed.	orn, said that he subscribed his name to the assignment are no subject to the subject as track) of
	DATE
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	SIGNATURE of Notary Public X
PRINTED NAME of Witness	PAINTED NAME of Notary Public
RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	
we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle described herein has been transferred	DEALER'S LICENSE NO.
ame(s)-	to the lonowing.
anaja)-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ddress-	
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MIL	.EAGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:
NO 1. The mileage stated	d is in excess of its mechanical limits. Date of Sale
TENTHS 2. The odometer read WARNING-OF	ding is not the Actual Mileage. DOMETER DISCREPANCY
ODOMETER READING	
IGNATURE(S) of Buyer(s)-X	of Seller(s)-X
RINTED NAME(S) <u>of Buyer(s)</u> .	of Seller(s)-
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	Sworn to and subscribed by seller before me this
PRINTED NAME of Witness	
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	[
PRINTED NAME of Witness	
Acknowledgement of Witness - State of Louisiana - Parish of	
Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after being duly swo seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as his voluntary act and deed.	
	orn, said that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as a witness to the signature(s) of DATE
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	DATESIGNATURE of Notary Public-X
SIGNATURE of Witness-X PRINTED NAME of Witness	orn, said that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as a witness to the signature(s) of DATE

THIS FORM IS NOT VALID UNLESS ATTACHED TO THE TITLE THAT IT SUPPLEMENTS

-ORIGINAL COPY ONLY